E W U M N - 20 -  - T1
EWUMN-12
EWUMN-16
EWUMN-20
EWUMN-25
EWUMN-30
EWUMN-40
EWUMN-50
EWUMN
1222 1223Online tools and more information  www.igus-asean.com/drylinES
My sketches
drylin®
stainless
steel
drylin® shafts | Product range
Order key
Dimensions [mm] – low level supported stainless steel shaft AISI 440B
Low level supported shafts are delivered unmounted.
Low level supported stainless steel shafts
Lo
w
 le
ve
l s
up
p
or
te
d
st
ai
nl
es
s
st
ee
l s
ha
ft
,
m
et
ric
Type
EWUM: Supported stainless steel shaft
EWUMN: Low level supported stainless steel shaft
Available materials and lengths:
AISI 440B, max. 6,000mm
Hole pattern
T2: T2 pitch (standard)
T1: T1 pitch (upon request)
Order example:
EWUMN-16-500: Low level supported stainless steel shaft (AISI 440B), 16mm outer Ø,
500mm length
S
ha
ft
 le
ng
th
[m
m
]
H
ol
e
p
at
te
rn
OptionsSize
O
ut
er
 Ø
Part No. d H H1 A A1 A2 d1 d2 T C5/C6 Weight
±0.02 ±0.02 Min. Max. [kg/m]
12 14.5 3 11 5.5 5.4 M4 4.5 75 20 57 1.62
16 18 3 14 7.0 7.0 M5 5.5 75 20 57 2.54
20 22 3 17 8.5 8.1 M6 6.6 75 20 57 3.81
25 26 3 21 10.5 10.3 M8 9.0 75 20 57 5.62
30 30 3 23 11.5 11.0 M10 11.0 100 20 69.5 7.63
40 39 4 30 15.0 15.0 M12 13.5 100 20 69.5 13.47
50 46 5 35 17.5 19.0 M14 15.5 100 20 69.5 20.31
C5
d
A2
A1
A 25°
H
H
1
Ød1
Ød2
T C6
C5
d
A2
A1
A 25°
H
H
1
Ød1
Ød2
T C6
C5
d
A2
A1
A 25°
H
H
1
Ød1
Ød2
T C6